
Accessible Ramp

12 27
28

29

30
31

32
33

34

2

3

1

4

14

15

16

17

18

13

5

6

7

8

9

GROUND FLOOR

39

41

42

38

37

36
21

44

40

43

UPPER FLOOR

UPPER

FLOOR

10

11

St Anns Road

College Road

Food & Drink

Bubble Tea

Debaere

Krispy Kreme

Yummy Cup

Cafe Nero

Treatz

Subway

Burger King

Nepali Momo

KFC

Pizza Hut Express

Rollover
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39

40

41

43

44

Books & Stationary

WHSmith

The Works

2

30

Jewellers

H Samuel

Claire’s

Harrow Watch &

Jewellery Clinic

4

13

38

Clothing

Primark

M&S

Moss Bros

Sports Direct

Stag London

Footwear

Footlocker

Clarks

Shoe Zone

3

29

33

21

10

11

17

27

Home & Lifestyle

Lidl

Primark

Homestores

M&S

Sam99p

1

3

15

29

32

Health & Beauty

Coochani Musk

Krina Beauty Salon

The Perfume Shop

Herbs & Acupuncture

Holland & Barrett

Boots

Krina Beauty
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Electronics

Boots

EE

Mobile Bitz

Services

Metro Bank

Eurochange

Post Office
(Inside WHSmith)

Buzz Gym
(Access via College Rd)
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Toilets

“Pay On Foot”
Machine

Cash
Machine

Stairs

Lift

Escalator

Baby Changing

Acessible Toilets

We’re opposite
Harrow-on-the-Hill

49

stannsshopping.co.uk 


